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261 Responses 1 201 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. My child is in: Note - You are invited to complete the survey once for each child

Year 7 53
®

. Year 8 64
Year 9 46
Year 10 56
Year 11 42

2. My child is:

® \vale 122
. Female 136
@ Other/Prefer not to say 3
3. My child...

. ...currently receives free school ... 28
. ...received free school mealsint... 8
. ...has never received free school ... 220
@ rrefer not to say 5
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4. My child is registered as having special educational needs (SEN)

® Y 29
® No 224
® Don't know 8

5. My child is happy at Ludlow CE School

. Strongly agree 28
. Agree 159
. Disagree 47
. Strongly disagree 20
® Don't know 7

6. My child feels safe at Ludlow CE School

Strongly agree 31

Agree 183 \
Disagree 25

Strongly disagree 9

Don't know 13

7. Ludlow CE School makes sure that its pupils are well behaved

@ strongly agree 6
@ Agree 138
. Disagree 67
. Strongly disagree 22
. Don't know 28
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8. My child was bullied, but Ludlow CE School dealt with the bullying quickly
and efficiently

Strongly agree 8
Agree 44
Disagree 32

Strongly disagree 12 \

N/A - my child has not been bul... 165

9. Ludlow CE School makes me aware of what my child will learn during the

year

. Strongly agree 4

. Agree 84 “
. Disagree 116

. Strongly disagree 33

. Don't know 24

10. When | have raised concerns, Ludlow CE School have dealt with them

promptly
. Strongly agree 24
. Agree 138
. Disagree 38 k
@ Sstrongly disagree 15
. Don't know 46
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11. My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support that they need

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

N/A - my child does not have S...

" ’/
16 g
10

212

12. The school has high expectations of my child

. Strongly agree
. Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Don't know

18
150 \
44

10

39

13. My child is doing well at Ludlow CE School

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

29
159 ‘
42

19

12

14. Ludlow CE School lets me know how my child is doing

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=vuX9KitoVk6LoFN7GEZJcBP...

25

155

60

10

11

417



26/02/2024, 14:51 Parental survey

15. There is a good range of subjects available for my child at Ludlow CE School

. Strongly agree 24
® Agree 189
. Disagree 39
. Strongly disagree 2
. Don't know 7

16. My child can take part in clubs and activities at Ludlow CE School

. Strongly agree 40
@ Agree 165
. Disagree 27
. Strongly disagree 13
. Don't know 16

17. The school supports my child’s wider personal development

. Strongly agree 11
. Agree 104
. Disagree 65
. Strongly disagree 22
® Don't know 59

18. 1 would recommend this school to another parent

® 197

® nNo 64
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19. | believe the current school uniform is smart and would not want it to

change

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

60

145

38

10

20. My child receives appropriate levels of homework for their age

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

12

185

48

11

21. DfE guidance is that schools should ban the use of mobile phones during
the school day but allow them to have them for safety whilst travelling
to/from school. This is known as a 'gate-to-gate' policy. This policy is shown to
reduces addiction, reduce online bullying, increase verbal communication skills
and promote positive mental health. Do you agree that Ludlow CE School should
move to a 'gate-to-gate' ban on the use of mobile phones in school.

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know
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